Keystone Butterfly Valves – Series 60
2" to 24"
Copyright © 2011 Tyco Flow Control. All rights reserved. KEYMC-0026-US-1106
Keystone is either a trademark or registered trademark of Tyco International Services AG or its affiliates in the
United States and/or other countries. All other brand names, product names, or trademarks belong to their
respective holders.
Flow Control
Features and Benefits

Copyright © 2011 Tyco Flow Control. All rights reserved. KEYMC-0026
7
Series 60 Ordering Information
Size
020 – 2"
025 – 21/2"
030 – 3"
040 – 4"
050 – 5"
060 – 6"
080 – 8"
Series
60
Body Style
W – Wafer
L – Lug
Body Material
C – Cast Iron (14" and larger wafer style available only in Cast Iron)
D – Ductile Iron (14" and larger lug style available only in Ductile Iron)
S – Stainless Steel (available only in 2" to 6" sizes)
X – Other
Disc Material
S – 316 Stainless Steel (2" to 12" valves with 316 SS Disc are available only with 316 SS Stem)
A – Aluminum Bronze
D – Ductile Iron – ENP
E – EPDM coated
N – NBR coated
X – Other
Stem Material
S – 416 Stainless Steel (standard)
P – 316 Stainless Steel (optional; available only in 2" to 12" sizes)
X – Other
Seat Material
1 – EPDM (Food Grade)
2 – NBR
3 – Viton®
4 – Black Hypalon®
5 – White Neoprene
Special
U – U/C
S – Silicone-free
C – Sanitary Service (available only with Stainless Steel Body)
X – Other
Actuation
0 – None
1 – 10 Position Handles
2 – Gear
3 – Chain Wheel
Example: 040 60 L C A S 2 U 1
a 4" lug style with cast iron body, aluminum
bronze U/C disc, 416 SS shaft and NBR seat
with handle – 040 60L CAS2 U 1
100 – 10"
120 – 12"
140 – 14"
160 – 16"
180 – 18"
200 – 20"
240 – 24"
6 – Black Neoprene
7 – Teflon®
8 – EPDM
X – Other
4 – Pneumatic Direct Acting
5 – Pneumatic Spring Return
6 – Electric
X – Other
Keystone Butterfly Valves – Series 60
2" to 24"